
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

56 

5 

209 

44 

9 

8 

17 

47 

458 

3 

23 

66 

271 

14 

Name 

Jonas Lynge 

Filip Sandström 

Jørgen Worthmann 

Mads Frederiksen 

Louise Frost 

Kenn Bach 

Heidi Frydenhaug 

Erik Bertilsson 

Malthe Büttner 

Sonny Nielsen 

Rune Staudt 

Erkka Lindstedt 

Torben Nielsen 

Jesper Thomsø 

Best Tm 

1:04.376 

1:04.391 

1:04.807 

1:04.841 

1:04.894 

1:05.003 

1:05.095 

1:05.749 

1:05.889 

1:06.122 

1:06.263 

1:06.544 

1:07.955 

1:11.507 

Laps 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

3 

Diff 

0.015 

0.431 

0.465 

0.518 

0.627 

0.719 

1.373 

1.513 

1.746 

1.887 

2.168 

3.579 

7.131 

Best Speed 

126,494 

126,465 

125,653 

125,587 

125,485 

125,274 

125,097 

123,853 

123,590 

123,154 

122,892 

122,373 

119,832 

113,880 

In Lap 

5 

4 

6 

7 

7 

4 

6 

7 

6 

3 

6 

6 

7 

2 

Make 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Sponsor/Team 

Lynge Racing 

Sandström Motorsport 

Team Worthmann Racing 

MF Racing 

Insight Racing DS3 

Insight Racing DS3 

HF Racing 

Bertilsson Racing 

Read Performance 

Automester Snertinge 

Staudt Racing 

Erkka Lindstedt Motorsport 

Insight Racing DS3 

Insight Racing DS3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly Cloudy - Temp: 10,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C 

Printed: 12.05.2017 18:41:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

DS3 NEZ 

DS3 NEZ FP 05 

Practice started at 18:32:34 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

12.05.2017 18:30 


